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Across 3S. Barbie or Raggedy = Down
1. Kind of palm Ann, for example 1. Brewski

5. Hockey need
9. Contend (for)
12.
13. Aware of
14.
15.
16.
17.
18.
21.
22.
25.
28.
30.
31.
33.

Military group

Gallery display
Money owed
Gaelic

Princess tormentor
Vegetable

Throw, as dice
Potting materials
Make a choice
After-bath powder
Novice: Var.
Excavate further
Discordant

36. Container weight

38. U.S. document
publisher

39.
41.
43.
48.

Contemptuous look
Juicy fruit
Vegetable

Actress Gardner
50. "Cold one"

51. A fisherman may
spin one

52. Grafton's " for
Malice"

53. Shoestring

54. Eye amorously
55. "Dig in!"

56. Fencing need
57. Part of ROM

2. All over again

3. Taunt

4. Aquatic mammal
5. Rhubarb

6. Open, as a sleeping
bag

7. Price
8. Work, as dough
9. Bragging

10. Anger

11. Posting at JFK
19.

bag

20. Former Yugoslav
leader

23. Golf hazard
24. Alone
25. Bookie's quote

26. Unskilled laborer
27. Show

29. Happy-go-lucky
32.
34.
37.
40.
42.
44.
45.
46.
47.
48.
49.

"Guilty," e.g.
Blue hue

Each

Moscow money
Helicopter part
Jump

Hourly pay
Singer Fitzgerald
Bassoon, e.g.
French soul
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